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For My Lady: Musical miniatures,
Henry Thacker Burleigh
Merely medley: Waltzes and
women
Lunch music (12.15 p.m. and 1.15,
LONDON NEWS)
Famous orchestras
"Music While You Work"
Harmony and humour
3.30 Sports results
Classical hour
Café music
4.45 Sports results
Children’s session
Dinner music
LONDON NEWS and Talk
Local news service
"New Zealand Brains Abroad’: A
review of our achievements
EVENING PROGRAMME:
J. H. Squire Celeste Octet,"La Cinquantaine"’ ...... Marie
Winter Course Taik: G. H. Boyes,
"Sociology and Reconstruction"
Band programme, with popularinterludes
BBC Military Band,
"Sing as We Go"

arr. Conway-Brown"The Jolly Robbers" Overture
Suppe

Nancy Evans (contralto),"Where the Blue Begins""Love ‘Stay in My Heart’
Parr Davies

H.M. Grenadier Guards Band,
"Fantasia on i7th Century Music"

arr. Miller
Arthur Young and Reginald Fore-
Sythe’ (pianos),
"Rhumbas on Toast"
H.M. Grenadier Guards Band,
"Jungle Drums" Patrol . Ketelbey"Lo! Here the Gentle Lark"

BishopThomas L. Thomas (baritone),"Jeri-Jericho" ...3.. MacGimsey"When I Think Upon the Maidens"
Head

"Tommy Lad" ...... MargetsonGrand Massed Brass Bands,"Minstrel Memories"
Massed Bands of the Southern
Command,"Action Front March"

BlankenburgStation notices
Newsreel with CommentaryFrank Westfield’s Orchestra,"Fifinette"’ Gavotte ..... Fletcher
"Coronets of England: Charles II,"Barrie Brettoner (organ),"Melodies from Scandinavia"

SjobergMusic, mirth and melodyRepetition of Greetings from the
Boys Overseas
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN
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6. Op.m. Variety and dinner music7.0
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10. 0
10.15
10.30

After dinner music
"The Crimson Trail’
SONATA HOUR: Viadimir Horo-witz (piano), Sonata in B Minor(Liszt)
8.24 Florence Austral (soprano)8-28 Hephzibah and Yehudi
Menuhin (piano and violin),Sonata in D Minor, Op. 21
(Schumann)
CHAMBER MUSIC: _ FrederickThurston, with Griller StringQuartet, Clarinet Quintet (Bliss)9.30 Parry Jones (tenor)9.40 Griller String Quartet, Quar-tet in A (Armstrong Gibbs)Meditation music
"Music at Your Fireside"
Close down

GALS Meenas
7. 0&845am. LONDON NEWS
11. 0 For My Lady: Musical Miniatures,
Henry Thacker BurleighRecordings20% 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and

. °
165
6. tt)
6.15
6.40

1.15, LONDON NEWS)
Children’s session
Tea Dance by English Orchestras"The Woman in Black"
LONDON NEWS and Talk
Hill-Billy Round-up

After dinner music
Talk for the Man on the Land:
Production programme for 1942-
43, E. A. Cameron ;

Listeners’ Own
Station notices
Newsreel, with Commentary"Further Outlook Warmer": A
fantastic comedy (H. R. Jeans)
Close down
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6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. News from London
8.30
9. 0
9.45
10. 0

11.30
11.35

Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Melody Jackpots10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
A Talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter (Marina)

12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London1.0£
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Dancing Round the World
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)The Count of Monte Cristo
Romany RhythmHome Service Session (Gran)
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)News from London
Molly Garland and her Happy LadsTales and Legends:: "The Story ofa Nightingale"

"Peter the Pilot’ starts
at 1ZB this evening
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Peter the Pilot (first broadcast)Pioneers of ProgressAir Adventures of Jimmy AllenNews from London
Fred and Maggie Everybody
History and All ThatHello from Hollywood!
Tusitala, Teller of Tales °
Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet’’
Pageant of EmpireDoctor Mac
Behind the Microphone
Turning Back the PagesNews from London
Variety
Close down

WELLINGTON
£130 Ke. 265m.

6. 0,7.0&8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"Aunt Daisy
Morning Reflections
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Eric Bell at the Novachord:
"Music in Sentimental
Mood"

10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
Musical programme
A Talk by Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
Mid-day Melody Menu12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
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Happiness Club session
Easter Brides’ session
The Count of Monte Cristo
Romany Rhythm
Home Service (Mary Anne)Stars of To-day :

Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)News from London
Children’s session
Tales and Legends: "Sinbad theSailor"
Peter the Pilot
Air Adventures of Jimmy AllenNews from London
Coast Patrol
Fred and Maggie Everybody
History and All ThatHello from Hollywood!
Mixed Grill Jackpots
Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
Behind Those Walls
Doctor Mac
Scottish session (Andra)News from London.
Close down

CHRISTCHURCH
$430k ¢. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0&8.45 a.m. News from London
8. 0 ‘Fashion’s Fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.30 ,Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home11.30 A>Talk by Anne Stev@rt11.35 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 The Luncheon session

12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo2.15 Lost Empire2.30 The Home Service session
3. 0 Favourite Artists
3.30 His Song for You4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Phillipa)4.30 News from London »

5. 0 The Children’s session, beginningwith the "Radio Merry-Go-Round"5 .Tales.and Legends: "The. King -ofthe Golden. Mountain" yfO Peter the Pitot a

Be.

QO Air Adventures of Jimmy Alten5 News from London
0 Hymns at Eventide
QO Fred and Maggie Everybody5 History and All That
0 Hello from Hollywood!
Q Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet’
5 Those Happy Gilmans
QO Doctor Mac
QO The Variety Hour
O Roll Out the Rhythm0 News from London
0 Close down

4ZB DUNEDIN$286k ¢. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR
10. 0 One Girl in a Million
10.15 Cavaicade of Drama: "MarieAntoinette"
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart11.35 The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London2. 0 The Count of Monte Cristo
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service session (Joyce)
3.30 Melodies for You, Madam
4. 0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Andrina)4.30 News from. London
5. 0 The Children’s session
5.22 Peter the Pilot
5.30 Tales and Legends
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 England, Our England!7.0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 History and All That7.30 Hello from Hollywood!7.30 Songs of Yesteryear8. 0 Headline News, followed by "YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
8.45 Coast Patrol
9. 0 Doctor Mac
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

Pa he
PALMERSTON Nth:
(400 Kc. 214m.

6. 0,7.0&8.45am. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0-9.30 Aunt Daisy
5.30 p.m. Tales and Legends: ‘" The
Story of Shiver and Shake"5.45 Bright music

6.15 News from London
6.45 Gardening session
7.15 Doc. Sellar’s True Stories
7.30 Spy Exchange7.45 One Girl in a Million
8. 0 Headline News, followed by " YouAin’t Heard Nothin’ Yet"
8.30 Passing Parade of Agriculture
8. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Health Talk by Or. Guy Chapman
10. 0 Close down

PimplesGo
(auseKilledin3DaysTheYOryArstapplicationofNixodermbeginsto clearaway pimples likemagic: Use Nixo-
derm to-nightandyouwill soon geeyourskia
becomingsoft, smooth and clear. Nixoderta 1s
0 new discoverythatkills germsand parasites
on the skin that cause Pimples , Bolls, Red
Blotches, Eczema, Ringworm, and Eruptlons:You can tgetrid Of your skn troubles untll
you remove the germg that hide in the tiny
pores of your skin. Get Nixoderm from your
chemist Or store to-day under the positive
guarantee that Nixoderm will banlsh plmples
andclearyout skin softandsmootbormoneybackO1 return 0femptypackage.

Nixoderm NOr1/7
ForSkinSores.Pimblesand Itch

Beautiful
Grandmothers
Trythissimpleeasywoy
tolookfreshand young

Tokaleg.sniv

REAMofmilkandoliveoil,bothpre-
digestedand pasteurized areblendedwith other valuablesecret ingredients intherenownedformulausedfortwenty yearsin making Creme Tokalon nongreasywhite colour Itquickly nourishes and
rejuvenatesyour skin, banisheswrinkles
and complexion blemishes. Makes the
skin lookfreshand young;,feelgoodandsmellgood; Willnotgrowhair: English
womenas a classareconsidered farmore
beautiful todaythantheywereafewyears
ag0 Experts say this startlingchangehasbeenproduced by theextensive useofCremeTokalon.Halfamillionpotsaresold every month. Commence usingit
todayand look younger every morning-
Successful results guaranteed in every
case or your Ioney will be refunded.
ObtainableatallChemistsandStores:

SMInG


